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A B C D E
 County/# of Teams Agency/ Administrator Contact Phone/Fax/Cell Supervisors Team Licensed in Good Standing

Pamela Mitterling's Teams
Cuyahoga-AW (1) Applewood Centers Jamesena Richardson, MSSA, LSW Yes

also serves:  Lorain 10427 Detroit Ave. Cleveland, OH O  216-487-2121 jrichardson@applewoodcenters.org
due to current low staffing: operating as one team Cleveland, OH  44109 M  216-556-2880

Program Director:  Carolyn Welker Other:  216-392-2370
cwelker@applewoodcenters.org

Program Manager:  Jamesena Richardson

Cuyahoga Juv Court (1) Cuyahoga County Juvenile Court Elizabeth Cipollone, LPCC-S Yes
3343 Community College Avenue O  216-443-8350 ecipollone@cuyahogacounty.us

Cleveland, OH  44115 M  216-820-5225
Program Manager: Dominique Gambrielle M  216-336-3822

dgambrielle@cuyahogacounty.us F  216-698-2053
http://juvenile.cuyahogacounty.us/

216.443.5973
Cadence Care Network (3) Cadence Care Network Lakeya Lee, MAEd, LPCC-S, LMFT

Team I:  Mahoning/Trumbull/ Columbiana 4822 Market St. Suite 300 O  330-544-8005 lakeya.lee@cadencecare.org Yes
Team III: Portage/ Trumbull Niles, OH M  330-219-1958 Team In Development

http://www.hfk.org/mst
Executive Director:Matt Kresic

Team II:  Ashtabula/Geauga matt.kresic@cadencecare.org Joshua Mickels, LPCC-S Yes
Program Manager:  Heather Craver M  330-651-8157 joshua.mickels@cadencecare.org

heather.craver@cadencecare.org O  330-544-8005
County/ # of Teams Agency / Site Phone/Fax/Cell Supervisors

Erin Fiorito's Teams:
The Buckeye Ranch (3 Total Teams) Buckeye Ranch Stacy Girdler, LISW-S Yes

Franklin-Buckeye (2) 4653 E. Main Street 614- 270-3389 Stacy.Girdler@buckeyeranch.org 
Columbus, Ohio 43213 614-478-3234

PM - Holly Gallaher  Alexandra "Ali" Foley, LISW-S Yes
hgallaher@buckeyeranch.org 614-273-4992 Afoley@buckeyeranch.org

Referrals: mstreferrals@buckeyeranch.org

Hamilton - Buckeye (1) 4623 Wesley Avenue, Suite G Alyssa "Aly" Kin, LISW-S Yes
Cincinnati, OH 45212 513-659-5265

akin@buckeyeranch.org
Referrals: mstreferralshamilton@buckeyeranch.org

2 Teams Child and Adolescent Behavioral Health Jennifer Parmenter, LPCC-S Yes
Stark, Medina 4641 Fulton Drive NW O: 330-454-7917 jparmenter@childandadolescent.org

Canton, OH 44718 F: 330-494-0299
PM Jennifer Parmenter 

jparmenter@childandadolescent.org
Clinical Director Kim Cernansky, LISW-S  Kim- 330-433-6075

kcernans@childandadolescent.org
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